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WNS INTEGRATED CONDENSING BOILER
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Under the national policy of promoting environmental protection and energy conservation, Yongxing relies on years of experience
in boiler R&D and manufacturing fo produce WNS-type integrated condensing boilers. The most difference of this type boiler with
WNS type oil&gas boiler is condenser. The use of the condenser can reduce the exhaust temperature of the boiler which decrease
to 60-80 © C. Also it absorbs part of the heat from flue gas, so that the thermal efficiency of the boiler is greatly improved, reaching
more than 100.9%. At the same time, it can reduce harmful gases discharge under heat recovery processing, and also reduce
environmental pollution.This type boiler not only energy-efficient but also environmentally friendly. They are widely used in food,
apparel, textile, petrochemical and machinery manufacturing industries.

WNS integrated condensing boiler is mainly composed of boiler body, burner, instruments, connecting flue, condenser, water
tank, feed water pump, steam header, deaerator, circulating pump, water softener, etc. It has following features, such as no
pollution, convenient operation, sufficient output, sufficient combustion and high thermal efficiency, and also s the most energy-saving,
high-efficiency and environmentally-fiendly product. Meanwhile it is the most ideal heating device in recent years.
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Horizontal full wet back structure, integrated design which can reduce floor space.

The design of the large furnace and the threaded pipe which increases the heat absorption of the furnace and reduces the

energy consumption.

Inside are various protection devices, such as over-temperature, over-pressure, water shortage, etc., which to ensure the safe

and reliable operation of boiler.

It adopts threaded pipe and conugated fumace to enhance the heat transfer and save fuel.

Use LCD screen to presend the working conditions, more easier to know the operating status of the boiler.

Equipped with explosion-proof door, automatically rebound after pressure relief to ensure the safety of the boiler.

Use condensing waste heat recovery device to repeatedly absorb the smoke and steam which discharged from the boiler,

thereby improving energy utilization.

It can reduce and control smoke resistance by reasonable heating surface.

Complete protection function to ensure the safe and efficient operation of boiler.

Multiple boilers can be used in network, and can automatically select related boiler and adjust load.
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+ ZKI5 3R P Steam Boiler

BISHE
Model And

Specification

Unit
WNS0.5-0.7-YQ
WNS1-1.25YQ
WNS2-1.25YQ
WNS3-1.25YQ
WNS4-1.25YQ
WNS6-1.25YQ
WNS8-1.25YQ
WNS10-1.25-YQ
WNS12-1.25-YQ
WNS15-1.25.YQ
WNS20-1.25-YQ

. ﬁE?&?ﬂ%wj Pressure Bearing Hot Water Boiler

BISHIE
Model And
Specification

Unit

MEEEE WMEITFED

Rated Steam
Capacity

(T/h)

0.5
1

o O A W N

10
12
15
20

FERINE MELFEEHD SEH/EKERE SPREE  Ritie

Rated Outlet/Return

Rated Heat
Power

(MW)

WNS0.35-0.7/95/70-YQ 0.35

WNS0.7-0.7/95/70-YQ
WNS1.4-0.7/95/70-YQ
WNS2.1-1.0/95/70-YQ
WNS2.8-1.0/95/70-YQ
WNS3.5-1.0/95/70-YQ
WNS4.2-1.0/95/70-YQ
WNS5.6-1.0/95/70-YQ
WNS7-1.0/95/70-YQ
WNS10.5-1.0/95/70-YQ
WNS14-1.0/95/70-YQ

0.7
1.4
2.1
2.8
235
4.2
5.6
7
10.5
14

Rated Working
Pressure

(MPa)

0.7
1.0
1.25
1.6
25

Rated Working
Pressure

(MPa)

0.7
1.0

EMZSIRE

Saturated Steam
Temperature

()

171
184
194
204
27,

Temp

()

95/70
115/70

= "%EM?R%%&P Atmospheric Pressure Hot Water Boiler

BISHE
Model And
Specification

Unit

CWNS0.35-95/70-YQ
CWNS0.7-95/70-YQ
CWNS1.4-95/70-YQ
CWNS2.1-95/70-YQ
CWNS2.8-95/70-YQ
CWNS3.5-95/70-YQ
CWNS4.2-95/70-YQ
CWNS5.6-95/70-YQ

CWNS7-95/70-YQ

CWNS10.5-95/70-YQ
CWNS14-95/70-YQ
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Rated Qutlet/Return

Rated Heat
Power

(MW)
0.35
0.7
1.4
2.1
2.8
35
4.2
5.6
7
10.5
14

Rated Working
Pressure

(MPa)

Temp
()

85/60
95/70

WBIPRGE  igTHRE
Boiler Design Fuel
Heat Efficiency
(%)
RHES
L
BHE
100.9 Natural
Gas,
Light Oil,
Heavy Oil,
Etc.

Boiler Design Fuel

Heat Efficiency
(%)

KRS

i

Eim%E

Natural

100.9
Gas,

Light Oil,
Heavy Qil,

Etc.

SIPRaEE

Heat Efficiency
(%)

KRS

i

EhE

Natural

100.9
Gas,

Light Oil,
Heavy Oil,

Etc.

R

Boiler Design Fuel

EAIERHER
Max Transport
Weight

(KG)
3200
4800
7200
10000
12400
16000
21500
26000
31000
40000
48600

BXNZHER
Max Transport
Weight

(KG)
3200
4800
7200
10000
12400
14900
16000
21500
26000
40000
48600

BXKIZHES
Max Transport
Weight

(KG)
2800
4320
6300
8900
11200
13200
14300
19200
23000
35500
42600

BRAERRT
Max Transport
Dimension(LxWxH)

(MM)

2900x1400x1500
3200x1800x2000
3800x1900x2200
4100x2000x2400
4400x2300x2600
5300x2400x2700
6800x2600x3000
6300x2700x3200
6700x2700x3200
8700x3700x3500
8050x3750x3950

ERAIERST

Max Dimension
(MM)

2900x1400x1500
3200x1800x2000
3800x1900x2200
4100x2000x2400
4400x2300x2600
5300x2400x2700
5300x2400x2700
6800x2600x3000
6300x2700x3200
8700x3700x3500
8050x3750x3950

RASERT

Max Dimension
(MM)

3200x1800x2000
3200x1800x2000
3800x1900x2200
4100x2000x2400
4400x2300x2600
5300x2400x2700
5600x2500x2800
6800x2600x3000
6300x2700x3200
8700x3700x3500
8050x3750x3950
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2018.09.28 20t/h integrated gas fired condensing bailer to Jiangsu 2018.09.21 6 sets of 10t/h condensing steam bailers in Shenhua group
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2018.06.08 2t/h gas fired steam boiler in Jiangsu Biboshi Textile Co. Ltd 2016.12 2t/h steam boiler in Tianjin Taifuyang garment factory
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Factory: South section of Weilai road, industry cluster disfrict, taikang county, Henan province.

Office: Room 2612,South tower, Greenland center, Zhengdong new district, Zhengzhou city,
Henan province.
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